Infektionen je 100.000

Einwohner in den letzten 7 03.11. 04.11. 05.11. 06.11. 07.11. 08.11. 09.11. 10.11. 11.11. 12.11. 13.11. 14.11. 15.11. 16.11. 17.11. 18.11. 19.11. 20.11.
Tagen
Flensburg 41,0 39,9 35,5 33,3 27,7 26,6 25,5 28,8 23,3 31,1 32,2 41,0 35,5 37,7 32,2 32,2 26,6 27,7

Nordfriesland

Schleswig-Flensburg

39,8

38,8

35,8

8515

31,3

27,3

28,3

29,3

31,3

29,8

28,8

26,8

27,8

26,8

23,9

22,4

15,9

12,4

Rendsburg-Eckernforde

37,9

39,0

40,1

46,0

B

42,3

44,1

45,6

43,8

48,5

47,4

49,3

44,1

40,9

36,1

38,7

29,9

Dithmarschen

Neumiinster

Steinburg

Segeberg

Pinneberg

Ostholstein

Kiel

Plén

Stormarn

Herzogtum Lauenburg

Libeck

NWM

Baden-Wiirttemberg

Bayern

Berlin

Brandenburg

Bremen

Hamburg

Hessen

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

Niedersachsen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz

Saarland

Sachsen

Sachsen-Anhalt

Schleswig-Holstein

Thiiringen

Deutschland




